Vysledky po tratich — Beh na Posluchov 2021

2021-08-14

10KM

1. Filip Burda

2. Petr Matejik

3. Ladislav Sas

4. Adam Fritscher
5. Tomas Handl

6. Marie Delingerova
7. Michal Chum

8. Vladka Raclavska
9. Jana Vaclavkova
10. Ivana Dolezalova
11. Michal Robenek
12. Lenka Kubankova
13. Miloslav Jedli¢ka
14. Milan Novotny

15. Bohu$ Barbofak
15. Jaromir Vanék

MUZI 10
VETERANI 10
VETERANI 10
VETERANI 10
VETERANI 10
ZENY 10
MUZI 10
ZENY 10
ZENY 10
ZENY 10
VETERANI 10
ZENY 10
MUZI 10
VETERANI 10
VETERANI 10
VETERANI 10

MK Seitl Ostrava
Cycloracing

SK Vyhlidka Sternberk

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Moravsky Beroun

SKI Fortex Moravsky Beroun

SOB Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
SK Vyhlidka Sternberk
Samotisky

TJ Sokol Sternberk
Liga 100 Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

MeOS 2021-08-14 12:28:17, MUZI 10

43:09
43:24
43:38
44:12
46:27
47:05
47:13
47:34
49:33
50:56
54:17
55:47
55:53
1:00:26
1:01:51
1:01:51



